Need to grab and go? Visit your local Schneider Electric distributor today to grab the right products
conveniently packaged together with all the selection and accessories you need. Point-of-Purchase packaging
does all the thinking for you so that you can just grab what you need — and go!
Point-of-Purchase packaging
provides convenient solutions for
control, signaling, and relay products.
Make the most of your energySM
30 mm pushbuttons

•	 Green LED — indicates line power
•	 Back-to-back SCRs — improves reliability when
switching inductive loads
•	 Direct copper bonded (DCB) — enhances heat
transfer for more efficient dissipation
•	 Internal snubber — protects relay against transients
damaging internal circuitry for greater reliability
•	 Riveted base plate — increases safety in the event
of a short circuit
•	 UL listed (DIN mount), UL recognized (panel
mount), CSA approved, CE per IEC
Solid state relays
Description POP Catalog
Number
Package Includes
10 A DIN SSR AC control SSRDAC10 SSRDP8S10A1
10 A DIN SSR DC control SSRDDC10 SSRDCDS10A1
20 A DIN SSR AC control SSRDAC20 SSRDP8S20A1
20 A DIN SSR DC control SSRDDC20 SSRDCDS20A1
10 A panel SSR AC control w/ TP SSRPTPAC10 SSRPP8S10A1 + SSRAT1 (1 pc)
10 A panel SSR DC control w/ TP SSRPTPDC10 SSRPCDS10A1 + SSRAT1 (1 pc)
25 A panel SSR AC control w/ TP SSRPTPAC25 SSRPP8S25A1 + SSRAT1 (1 pc)
25 A panel SSR DC control w/ TP SSRPTPDC25 SSRPCDS25A1 + SSRAT1 (1 pc)
10 A DIN mount
SSR, AC control
20 A DIN mount
SSR, AC control